
HALF

£2.25

£2.5

£2.4

£2.75

£2.15

£3

£2.9

£2.65 
 
£2.35

PINT

£5

£4.8

£4.8

£5.5

£4.3

£6

£5.8

£5.3 

£4.7

ABV

4.4%

4.6%

4.3%

5.8%

2.8%

5.4%

3.8%

4%

4.3%

STYLE

Unfiltered Lager

Pale Ale

Session IPA

NEIPA

Little Beer

Pale Ale

Fruited Sour

Porter

Pale Ale

YARN

RODEO

RAFIKI

BIG SALAD

GECKO

THE HASTINGS 
PROJECT

BIM-BOM

LIL’ OBOE

WIMBLEDON 
VILLAGES,
(WIMBLEDON 
BREWERY x 
VILLAGES)

 

ON TAP



CASE

£49.2

£49.2

SINGLE

£2.8

£2.5

£2.5

£4.6

£3.9

£4.5 

£3.5

£2.5 

£4.7

£4

£4.9

£4

£3.5

£5.1

ABV

4.4%

4.6%

4.3%

5.8%

2.8%

4%

4.2%

5.5%

4%

3.7%

3.8%

5.8%

6.5%

5.4%

STYLE

Unfiltered Lager

Pale Ale

Session IPA

IPA

Little Beer

Hazy Pale Ale

Rustic Pale Ale

West Coast IPA

Porter

Blackberry Pear Crumble 
Sour

Fruited Sour

Coconut Chocolate Stout

Black IPA

Pale Ale

YARN

RODEO

RAFIKI

BIG SALAD

GECKO

FULL BLOOM

BOBCAT

DEEP SWIRL
VILLAGES X 
HOWLING HOPS

LIL’ OBOE

TUMBLE

BIM-BOM

SPARKY

WITCH

THE HASTINGS 
PROJECT

OUR CANS
10% off6 packs



175ML

£5.6

£5.5

£6.8

£8.5

250ML

£7.8

£7.7

£9.4

£11.9

BOTTLE

£22.6

£22.4

£27.15

£35

125ML

£4.2

£4.1

£5

£6.3

BOTTLE

-

£12

CAN

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

GRAN CERDO Red Tempranillo 13.5%

RESERVE DE GASSAC Blanc 13%

CHATEAU D’OILLIERES COTEAUX DE VAROIS  
ROSE 2020 Provence, France - 12.5%

SALICORNIO MOSCATEL 2021 Alicante, 
Spain. Orange - 13%

TURNERS MEDIUM DRY CIDER
Marden, Kent, 6.5%

CIDRE BRETON
France, 1L, 5.5%

FRÜH RADLER
Cologne, Germany, 500ML, 2.2%

SCHÖFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT
Frankfurt, Germany, 500ML, 2.5%

SCHÖFFERHOFER PINEAPPLE
Frankfurt, Germany, 500ML, 2.5%

WINE

CIDER

SPECIALS

WINE & CIDER SELECTED BY

250ML

-

-

250ML

-

-

-

PINT

£4.9

-

PINT

-

-

-

HALF

£2.45

-

HALF

-

-

-



£16

£7

£15

£3.2

£3.2

£3.3

£3

FULL BLOOM TEE

FEST GLASS 

AHOY TEA TOWEL

LUCKY SAINT Alcohol Free Lager

BRULO Lust for Life, Alcohol Free IPA

LEMONAID Passionfruit, Ginger, 
Blood Orange, Lime

KARMA COLA

MERCH

SOFT

£1.1

£1.2
£3
£3.6
£1.9
£1.5
£1.5

£3.25

FAIRFIELDS FARM CRIPS
Cheese & Onion, Lightly Sea Salted,
Salt & Vinegar (V,GF)

SERIOUS PIG
Sea Salted Peanuts 
Snackalami
Snackingham
Snacking Pickles
Snacking Chillies
Snacking Cheese

BOX OF DOG TREATS Brew Bix

SNACKS

WE RECOMMEND PICKING UP PIZZA FROM SALT TAPROOM, SUSHI FROM 
M&D’S, VEGAN BURGERS FROM THE WAITING ROOM OR TACOS FROM TACA

food


