ON TAP

	STYLE	ABV	PINT	HALF
YARN	Unfiltered Lager	4.4%	£5	£2.25
RODEO	Pale Ale	4.6%	£4.8	£2.5
RAFIKI	Session IPA	4.3%	£4.8	£2.4
BIG SALAD	NEIPA	5.8%	£5.5	£2.75
GECKO	Little Beer	2.8%	£4.3	£2.15
THE HASTINGS PROJECT	Pale Ale	5.4%	£6	£3
BIM-BOM	Fruited Sour	3.8%	£5.8	£2.9
LIL' OBOE	Porter	4%	£5.3	£2.65
WIMBLEDON VILLAGES, (WIMBLEDON BREWERY ×	Pale Ale	4.3%	£4.7	£2.35

VILLAGES)

OUR CANS

	STYLE	ABV	SINGLE	CASE
YARN	Unfiltered Lager	4.4%	£2.8	
RODEO	Pale Ale	4.6%	£2.5	£49.2
RAFIKI	Session IPA	4.3%	£2.5	£49.2
BIG SALAD	IPA	5.8%	£4.6	
GECKO	Little Beer	2.8%	£3.9	
FULL BLOOM	Hazy Pale Ale	4%	£4.5	
BOBCAT	Rustic Pale Ale	4.2%	£3.5	
DEEP SWIRL VILLAGES X HOWLING HOPS	West Coast IPA	5.5%	£2.5	
LIL' OBOE	Porter	4%	£4.7	
TUMBLE	Blackberry Pear Crumble Sour	3.7%	£4	
BIM-BOM	Fruited Sour	3.8%	£4.9	
SPARKY	Coconut Chocolate Stout	5.8%	£4	
WITCH	Black IPA	6.5%	£3.5	
THE HASTINGS PROJECT	Pale Ale	5.4%	£5.1	

SPECIALS

	CAN	<u>250ML</u>	PINT	HALF
FRÜH RADLER Cologne, Germany, 500ML, 2.2%	£3.5	-	-	-
SCHÖFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT Frankfurt, Germany, 500ML, 2.5%	£3.5	-	-	-
SCHÖFFERHOFER PINEAPPLE Frankfurt, Germanv, 500ML, 2.5%	£3.5	-	-	-

WINE & CIDER SELECTED BY

HOP BURNS & BLACK

WINE

	125ML	<u>175ML</u>	250ML	BOTTLE
GRAN CERDO Red Tempranillo 13.5%	£4.2	£5.6	£7.8	£22.6
RESERVE DE GASSAC Blanc 13%	£4.1	£5.5	£7.7	£22.4
CHATEAU D'OILLIERES COTEAUX DE VAROIS ROSE 2020 Provence, France - 12.5%	£5	£6.8	£9.4	£27.15
SALICORNIO MOSCATEL 2021 Alicante, Spain. Orange - 13%	£6.3	£8.5	£11.9	£35

CIDER

	BOTTLE	250ML	PINI	<u>nalf</u>
TURNERS MEDIUM DRY CIDER Marden, Kent, 6.5%	-	-	£4.9	£2.45
CIDRE BRETON France, 1L, 5.5%	£12	-	-	-

SOFT

KARMA COLA	£3
LEMONAID Passionfruit, Ginger, Blood Orange, Lime	£3.3
BRULO Lust for Life, Alcohol Free IPA	£3.2
LUCKY SAINT Alcohol Free Lager	£3.2

SNACKS

FAIRFIELDS FARM CRIPS

Cheese & Onion, Lightly Sea Salted,	
Salt & Vinegar (V,GF)	
SERIOUS PIG	
Sea Salted Peanuts	£1.2
Snackalami	£3
Snackingham	£3.6
Snacking Pickles	£1.9
Snacking Chillies	£1.5
Snacking Cheese	£1.5
BOX OF DOG TREATS Brew Bix	£3.25

£1.1

MERCH

FULL BLOOM TEE	£16
FEST GLASS	£7
AHOY TEA TOWEL	£15

FOOD

WE RECOMMEND PICKING UP PIZZA FROM SALT TAPROOM, SUSHI FROM M&D'S, VEGAN BURGERS FROM THE WAITING ROOM OR TACOS FROM TACA